Standish Voice

Accounts for the year to 31 March 2021

Income

Grant Income & Donations
Fundraising
Standish Christmas Market - income

Expenditure

Web Support

Standish Christmas Market Costs
Green Survey

Room Hire

Standish Christmas tree lights and decorations
Coronavirus Helpline Costs
-Essentials Packs

-Groceries

-Christmas Lunch

-Flowers & Cards

-Flyers and Posters

Public Liability Insurance
Referendum expenses

Sundry

Total Expenses
Net surplus/(deficit) in year

Surplus b/f 1 April

Being

Cash at bank

Prepared by
Karen Bliss FCA

Treasurer

£ £

2021 2020
550 2,081
3,410 -
- 15,785
3,960 17,866
300 50
770 11,671
- 600
- 132
916 -
718 -
690 -
286 -
- 312
1,119 1,119
- 927
170 215
4,969 15,026
(1,009) 2,840
15,093 12,253
14,084 15,093
14,084 15,093




