Standish Voice

Accounts for the year to 31 March 2021

	£	£
Income	2021	2020
Grant Income & Donations Fundraising	550 3,410	2,081
Standish Christmas Market - income		15,785
	3,960	17,866
Expenditure		
Web Support	300	50
Standish Christmas Market Costs	770	11,671
Green Survey	-	600
Room Hire	-	132
Standish Christmas tree lights and decorations	-	-
Coronavirus Helpline Costs		
-Essentials Packs	916	-
-Groceries	718	-
-Christmas Lunch	690	-
-Flowers & Cards	286	-
-Flyers and Posters	-	312
Public Liability Insurance	1,119	1,119
Referendum expenses	-	927
Sundry	170	215
Total Expenses	4,969	15,026
Net surplus/(deficit) in year	(1,009)	2,840
Surplus b/f 1 April	15,093	12,253
	14,084	15,093
Being		
Cash at bank	14,084	15,093

Prepared by

Karen Bliss FCA

Treasurer